Surveyor: MV hM From (Person): Theres		MENT (Office)	D	nte/Time: 4/1/20	20(2) 10.11
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		addinio.	
OD(TP) WS/TP RES	OD RESIEVAINVIMV		•	2- /-	. 14
To Inspect Vehicle No:		367×	Insured:	SMC 376	4
at Workshop m/s	Team Au	opro	Tel:	6258 1955	* .
of	160 Sin Ming DM	ve # 01-14			
Policy No:		Claim No:	111/10	78728-00	5/
Sum Insured:		Excess:			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D	O.A. 61. 2020	
CL I DEEL LEEN	EV 24 HRS			H.O.D. Endorsement:	
CA / REV / REP. / B	-11	seach		icle IN OUT	
Date/Time: 10'174mG	7/1/2020 Dames Contrate	PER CALLED			
CA / REV / REP. / P		de peacin	· · · · · · · · V.C.I	IICIG TIX DO U.T.	
Date/Time: 10:17cm@  Date/Time Action/In	struction Tolywood (				
Date/Time: 10 17 cm C Date/Time Action/In	struction Tolywood (				2015
Date/Time: 10'17um@  Date/Time Action/In					245

rea peò By

	ASSIGNMENT	
From: Date:	11 2020 Veh No: SJX 4367X	Yr Regn: 15/6/2010
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No: SIX 4363	Make: NISSON &ylphi	1.5 cc 1498
To Inspect Vehicle No:  at Workshop m/s  of 160 Sin Ming Drive # 2	opro Colour Grey	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
160 Sin Ming Drive # 2	01-14 Sp.Reading 95.60 /	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No: +1215389336B	,
Policy No.	C/No: JNIBAAGIIZOI	11209 .
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	t
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim o	r
	Tyre Size: F: 195/65/	15
(Policy Condition)	R: 195/65/15	5
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or CRU	ICERO
Bal, or Market Value: 18000/2	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or	r No R/Bal. 5 mm	R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or	r No L/Bal. 5 mm	L/Bal. 5 mm
Est. Repairs: & days Res.: Yes o	D.O.A. 6/1/2000	D.O.I. 7/1/2000
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes o	r No Survey held at Sean A	wtope 0356PM
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 1WP)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear-/ O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	ehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Bod	ly Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
Range 7,000/= -1	speck.	
		1
H8 7,200/2 TG	in Min ( Red \$13158-14,	64%)
	1/2020	
MV 18,000 2	* *	at in the
NV 80 83 /2 R	ECEIVED 2 6 FEB 2020	76thy UM
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
Float Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 4	Survey Fee: 290
Date/Time, File Return to?	1.000110, 01 1110.	Transportation:
25 2 20 Typist	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	)S+PSSI
	: Interview (\$	) Pholos
Report Format :	: Tech, Invs (\$	) Others
(mp 2mm ) 21: (4 \$7200)=	: Weekend (8	
1,200	-	360

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Sent:

To: Cc: Subject:

Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments; SUR

Tuesday, 7 January 2020 10:11 AM

Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan <thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg>

Thio Tse Kiat; Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan

RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 7/1/2020

Hi Lkk,

Please include another 2 more vehicles to be surveyed today.

		Survey		WorkShop	WorkShop	WorkShop	Survey			Additional
 SN OIC	Claim No.	Date	Vehicle	Name	Address	Contact Time	Time	OI VEH	DOA	Remarks
					BLK 160 SIN					
					MING DRIVE					
				TEAM	#01-14					
	MT/1078683-			AUTOPRO	SINGAPORE	Eric Lee /				
	002	7/1/2020	SJP7003T	PTE LTD	575722	8269 9999				
					BLK 160 SIN					
10					MING DRIVE					
David				TEAM	#01-14					
Ohua	MT/1078728-			AUTOPRO	SINGAPORE	Eric Lee /				
Lund	001	7/1/2020	SJX4367X	PTE LTD	575722	8269 9999				

Theresa Vimala

Senior Administrator

Operations, Motor & Personal Lines (PL)

T+65 6430 7898

www.income.com.sg

Operations, Motor & Personal Lines (PL) Senior Administrator www.income.com.sg T+65 6430 7898 Theresa Vimala







At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance; Growth, Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify. Find out more at income.com.sg/careers



# Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.</li></ol>	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
1990年6日建築 建设设计 1998年	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/01/2020 13:07
Date Of Accident	06/01/2020 08:30
Exact Location Of Accident	WOODLANDS AVE 9 TOWARDS WOODLANDS AVE 4
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJX4367X
Insured/Policyholder	巴克 中心 医性性 医红色性 医红色 医多种毒素 医多种毒素
Name Of Registered Owner	AL AUTORENT PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	2XXXXX693N
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97440262
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	SYLPHY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK PURPOSE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY

PRIVATE HIRE Vehicle Category

**Insurance Company** 

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

NO Fleet Policy

5111765135 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LOW SEE KIAT (LIU SHIJIE) Name of Driver

NRIC No SXXXX139I 19/12/1974 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 05/09/1995

24 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97440262

Fax Number

OFFICE-97440262 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

210 TURF CLUB ROAD #LOT - B01 SINGAPORE

Postcode

287995

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NURUL HUDA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMC3262X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN	TOTALIO		TTTT		TITT	
		(11)00	alands	Ave 9	towards	Aue 4
		11111000	7111	+	++++	
	++++++	(A)	) LIX	4367		
				1 2 3	10	+
		1 6	sme	3262		
1 1 1 2			++++			
					+	
111/11/11	++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	+++++	$\pm\pm\pm\pm$			
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDENT					
On the stated det	1 0	7 ./ 1: 1.	Λ	f18.	- chila	١
Un the stated are	te and time,	I Vehicle	H WW	travellin	g seraige	17 04
				=2		
my rightful lane.	relide infun	t of ne	stoppe	d, I.	fullowed	suit.
Suddenly vehicle is	hit onto my	Vehicle 1	ear po	ition.		
	,					
- I+						
					./	
DECLARATION						
/We declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in every re	espect.			10	
	lars are true in every re	espect.		,	12	
/We declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in every re	espect.			#	
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature			Reporting Cent	tre Personnel's S	Signature

GIARMC SketchPlanEgim V3

Email: <u>sm@idac.com.sg</u> Tel no: 6555 6888 Fax no: 6454 3279

# Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 6 1 26 20 (dd/mm/yy)	Time of Accident: 08: 30 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No. : SJX 4367X Vehicle Make &	& Model: Nissan Sylphy
Exact location of Accident: Wood lands A	he 9 towards Ave 4
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : AL AUTOREN	NT PTE LTD 201832693N
Driver's Name / IC No. : Low See Kiat	157443139I (As Above)
Driver's Contact No.: 9744 0262	Company Contact No:
Driver's Address: 210 TURF CLUB ROAD #	LOT - B01 SINGAPORE (287995)
Insurance Company: NTUC En	mail address (if any):
Relationship between Owner & Driver: HIRER	or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one of	only)
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you	want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?	Occupation (nature of job) Indoor/ Outdoor
	No. of Passengers (Including Driver): 02
Passenger Name: Numl Hada Passenger Name:	Gender: Female Gender:
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day	of accident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-I	Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera	Yes / No
Any Injuries: Yes / No (If YES) Injured	Person' Name:
Injuries Sustain:	Injured Person in Which Vehicle:
Police Report filed: Yes / No (If YES)	Which Police Station:
The Ot	her Party(s) Details:
1. Driver's Name / IC No:	Vehicle No: SMC 326 2K
	Insurance Company (If any):
2. Driver's Name / IC No:	Vehicle No:
Driver's Contact No:	_Insurance Company (If any):
*Independent Witness (If Any):	Contact No:
Preferred Workshop Name:	Contact No:

<sup>\*</sup>If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.

# > Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle	Owner	Particu	lare
venicle	Owner	Particu	lars

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 693N

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SJX4367X Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 08 Jan 2020
Vehicle Make: NISSAN

Vehicle Model: SYLPHY 1.5L 4AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR

Primary Colour: Grey
Manufacturing Year: 2010

Engine No.: HR15389336B

 Chassis No.:
 JN1BAAG11Z0111209

 Maximum Power Output:
 80.0 kW (107 bhp)

 Open Market Value:
 \$17,230.00

Original Registration Date: 15 Jun 2010
First Registration Date: 15 Jun 2010
Transfer Count: 2

Actual ARF Paid: \$17,230.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 14 Jun 2020
PARF Rebate Amount: \$8,615.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 14 Jun 2020

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

 COE Period(Years):
 10

 QP Paid:
 \$30,051.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$1,302.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$9,917.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Jan 2020

OK

Dep 11 060/yr 922/mth

MV 18,000 | Z PV 9,917 | 2 NV 8,083 | 2

150m hu

F Connect with Facebook



NEW CARS

USED CARS

COMMERCIAL VEH

RENTAL CARS

SELL CARS

MOTOR DIRECTORY

SELLING YOUR CAR?

ARTICLES

Save This Search

Car Type

Max Price

To Reg Year

Engine Capacity

Max Depreciation

Home > Used Cars > Nissan Sylphy Search Results

# NISSAN SYLPHY SEARCH RESULTS (35 listings)

▼ results/page

Sort By Recommended

« Back ( 1 2 ) Next »

#### Nissan Sylphy 1.5A (New 10-yr COE)



Transmission: Auto **Engine Cap Reg Date** 

16-Mar-2010 (10yrs COE left) Mileage Paper Value Depreciation

: N.A. : \$4,780 / year \$47,800 AVAILABLE

100% Loan Available, All Wear And Tear Parts Done, Condition No Repair Needed And Extra Warranty Given. Flexible In House Loan. Contact Us Now For More Details.

Posted On 07 January 2020

Tags: Nissan Sylphy Car, 2010 Nissan Sylphy Car, Sylphy Car, Used Nissan Car



### Nissan Sylphy 1.8A Premium



Transmission: Auto Engine Cap : 1,798 cc

Reg Date : 20-Feb-2014 (4yrs 1mth COE left)

Paper Value Depreciation

Mileage

: 99,800 km : \$39,157 : \$9,510 / year

\$45,000 AVAILABLE

Only One 1.8L Premium Signature Series! AA Trust Certified Quality Pre-Owned Vehicle! High Coe! Nissan Sylphy Luxurious Sedan With Full Original Bodykits! Pure Comfort For Both Drivers And Riders! Fuel Efficient With 1.8L.

Posted On 02 January 2020

Tags: Nissan Sylphy Car, 2014 Nissan Sylphy Car, Sylphy Car, Used Nissan Car

## Nissan Sylphy 1.5A Premium (New 5-yr COE)



Transmission: Auto Engine Cap : 1,498 cc Reg Date : 09-Feb-2010 (5vrs COE left)

Mileage Paper Value Depreciation

: N.A. : \$5,770 / year \$28,888 AVAILABLE

Cheapest In Town, Brand New 5 Year COE, Bank Or In House Loan Available, Monthly \$427, We Can Help To Convert To 210 Usage If Needed, Genuine Selling Price, Bank And In House Loan Available, Trade In Available, Call No...

osted On 07 January 2020

Tags: Nissan Sylphy Car, 2010 Nissan Sylphy Car, Sylphy Car, Used Nissan Car

Carpark Rates

Car Insurance Quotes

#### Nissan Sylphy 1.5A



Transmission: Auto

Engine Cap : 1,498 cc Reg Date : 17-Mar-2011 (1yr 2mths COE left) Mileage Paper Value Depreciation

: 130,000 km : \$14,932 : \$9,290 / year

\$19,998 AVAILABLE

1yr Warranty&Servicing, New Paint/Color Available, Original Mileage, Reverse Sensors & Camera, Front & Rear Cameras, All Wear & Tear Replaced With Receipts, Always Under Sheltered Parking, STA Evaluation Welcome, New Up.

Posted On 05 January 2020

Tags: Nissan Sylphy Car, 2011 Nissan Sylphy Car, Sylphy Car, Used Nissan Car



#### Nissan Sylphy 1.6A Premium (OPC)



**Engine Cap** Reg Date : 25-Sep-2018 (8yrs 8mths COE left) Mileage Paper Value Depreciation

: 21,000 km : \$23.674 : \$5,470 / year

\$55,800 AVAILABLE

OPC Scheme: Revised OPC scheme (use full day on Sat)

Rare OPC Sylphy For Sales! 1 Owner, High Omv \$16212, Sporty Black On Black! Conditions Like New! Fully Serviced & Maintained By Agent. 3 Year / 100k From Tan Chong Motor. 100% In House Loan/High Trade In. Kindly Cal...

Tags: Nissan Sylphy Car, 2018 Nissan Sylphy Car, Sylphy Car, Used Nissan Car

#### Nissan Sylphy 1.5A



Transmission: Auto

Engine Cap : 1,498 cc : 23-Sep-2010 (8mths COE left) Reg Date

Mileage Paper Value Depreciation

: \$11.249 : \$11,060 / year \$16,800 AVAILABLE

Best Buy.1 Owner.Luxury 'Signature Series'.Free Extended Warranty.100% Accident Free.Fully Done Up.New Paint.Optional 5 Years COE Renewal For \$33,800 Or 10 Years COE Renewal For \$49,800. 100% Flexible Loan. We Pro...

Tags: Nissan Sylphy Car, 2010 Nissan Sylphy Car, Sylphy Car, Used Nissan Car

# Nissan Sylphy 1.6A Premium

Transmission: Auto

Mileage

: 80,000 km

# VEHICLE TOOLS

nissan sylphy

Transmission

Min Depreciation

Category

Min Price

2010

COE Results Loan Calculator Post an Ad Road Tax Calculator



#### LIFESTYLE

Food & Beverage

Health Care & Wellness

Home Needs Men's Fashion IT Products & Services

Personal Needs

Transport Services

Men's Hobby

# Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 160 SIN MING DRIVE #02-12 SINGAPORE 575722

\* Tel: 8269-9999 Email: teamautopl@gmail.com/teamautoffice@gmail.com

SJE:		Vehicle Nos:	SJX 4367 X
Date of Survey :		Model:	SYLPHY
Date of ReSurvey:	After-Paint:	MAKE	NISSAN
Contacts:		Chassis No :	
* AGREED Cost Of Repair a	and Repair Day/s with SJE *		
Amount:		Working Day:	

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	BOOTLID	1	\$ 1,086.20	\$1000.00 1,086.20
2	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING UPPER	1	\$ 482.60	\$ 257 .40 -482.60
3	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING LOWER	1	\$ 294.60	\$ 212.00 294.60
4	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$ 140.30	\$ 280:60
5	BOOTLID LOGO	1	\$ 256.30	\$ 95.00 256.30
6	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'SYLPHY'	1	\$ 172.90	\$ 62.40 172.90
7	BOOTLID LAMP RH	2	\$ 658.20	\$ 386.201,316.40
8	BOOTLID LOCK SET	1	\$ 236.50	\$ \sqrt{236.50}
9	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	1	\$ 98.20	\$ /98.20
10	BOOTLID LOCK SENSOR	1	\$ 181.30	\$ \sqrt{181.30}
11	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 286.30	\$ /286.30
12	BOOTLID HINGES RH	2	\$ 120.00 -285.50	\$ 170.00 471.00
13	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	1	\$ 398.30	\$ 898.30
14	BOOTLID SPOLIER	1	\$ 425.60	\$ 425.60
15	BOOTLID ANTENNA SENSOR	1	\$ 385.60	\$ 385,60
16	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	\$ 386.70	\$ 386.70
17	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 698.30	\$ √698.30
18	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 265.20	\$ \sqrt{265.20}
19	SPARE TYRE PANEL	1	\$ 987.20	\$ -987.20
20	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 271.70	\$ 271.70
21	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP SPONGE	1	\$ 345.60	\$ _345.60
22	TAIL LAMP	2	\$ 619.00 853.40	\$ 123 8.00 1,706.80
23	TAIL LAMP BASE PANEL RH	2	\$ - 381.50	\$ 763.00
24	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 1,052.40	\$ 840 .00 1,052.40
25	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	2	\$ 236.40	\$ 472.80
26	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	2	\$ 118.00	\$ -236.00
27	REAR BUMPER REFELCTOR	2	\$ 186.40	\$ 372.80
28	REAR BUMPER SPONGE CENTRE	1	\$ 204.60	\$ 204.60
29	REAR BUMPER SPONGE SIDE	2	\$ 153.70	\$ -307.40
30	REAR BUMPER CHROME PROTECTOR	1	\$ 246.10	\$ \sqrt{246.10}
31	REAR BUMPER DIFUSSER	1	\$ 487.60	\$ 487.60
32	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP	1	\$ 352.10	\$ ,852.10
33	REAR FENDER RH	1	\$ 927.50	\$ 927.50
34	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD	1	\$ 184.60	5 184.60
35	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	x	\$ /354.20	\$ 108.40
36	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS MOULDING RH	1	\$ 148.60	\$ 148.60
37	EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 856.20	\$ 856.20
38	EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	1	\$ 186.20	\$ 186.20

Discount 30%: PARTS TOTAL :

Parts Sub Total: \$8965 160 18,540.20 \$2689 68 5,562.06

87

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	U	nit S\$	TOTAL	s\$
1	SUNDRIES	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	1	\$	80.00	\$	-80.00
3	BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING UPPER CLIPS	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00 20	50.00
4	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING LOWER CLIPS	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00 14	50:00
5	BOOTLID SEALANT	1	\$	100.00	\$40.00	100.00
6	BOOTLID LAMP SEAL	2	\$	80.00	\$ 110	160.00
7	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	\$	50.00	\$30.00	50.00
8	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00	50.00
9	REAR BUMPER DIFUSSER CLIPS	1	\$	50.00	\$	50:00
10	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP CLIPS	1	\$	50.00	\$30.000	5,0:00
11	TAIL LAMP CLIPS	1 2	\$	50.00	\$30.000	100.00
12	TAIL LAMP SEAL	2	\$	80.00	s lin	160.00
13	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
14	REAR WINDSCREEN SEAL	1	\$	50.00	\$ 15	-50:00
15	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$	50.00	\$30.00	50:00
16	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$	100.00	540.00	100.00
17	SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT	1	\$	100.00	\$30.00	100:00
18	REAR FENDER SEALANT	1	\$	80.00	\$30.10.70	80.00
19	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT	1	\$	80.00	\$ My	80.00
20	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEAL	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
21	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	1	\$	50.00	\$	<del>-50.0</del> 0
22	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	1 2	\$ 1	50.00	\$30.0027	100:00
23	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$	380.00	\$ (()	380.00
24	REVERSE SENSOR	2	\$	200.00	\$200.00	400.00

Nos.	LABOUR			S	\$
1	PANEL BEAT	EXIX Auto Consert vite Bit You wolffy		\$ 100000	1,600.00
2	CHECK WIRING	the Rocard of Tall will [		\$30.00	100:00
3	UPHOLSTERY	White with the later mid .		\$	100.00
4	TO R&R BOOTLID COMPO	DNENT		\$ 60.00	100.00
5	RUST PROOFING	First with Pictor OA 111 and 1, 11 at 12 BOHT ★		\$ 80.00	200:00
6	R&R REAR WINDSCREEN	the second section of the major of a		\$	250.00
7	R&R EXHAUST PIPE	VERSON THE CORRESPONDED HAVE SEEN AS DRIVEN AS		\$	180.00
8	R&R FUEL TANK PIPE			\$	150.00
9	R&R REAR FENDER QUAR	TER GLASS		\$	150.00
10	SPRAY PAINT	Date:		\$ [000.00	1,600.00
11	DIAGNOTIC & RESET FAUL	T CODE		\$	250.00
12	SPRAY REVERSE SENSOR		Win A	\$20.007	100.00
13	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE	SE TEST ,		\$	100.00
	7/11- 8	more TV	LABOUR TOTAL :	\$ 217000	4,880.00

Tatim lin (5) 2020 Resurvey 8/1/2020
Tatim lin (5) 2020 Tatim lin (5) 2020
1530 hrs

PARTS TOTAL: \$62,75 9212,978.14

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$ 580 100 2,500.00

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$590.00 2 500.00

LABOUR TOTAL: \$≥|₹ ₺ ₼ 4,880.00

GRAND TOTAL: \$ 20,358.14 9025.92 1805.18 7220.74

Lump Sump repair

Repair days 8

45 7200/2.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

# DAMAGE ASSESSMENT REPORT

CS/INC20000440/Byd3e2 NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Ref:

73 BRAS BASAH ROAD #05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE 189556

Date:

03-03-2020



		ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	
Insured Veh.	SMC 3262X	Veh. Inspected	SJX 4367X
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	MT/1078728-001	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	THERESA VIMALA	Assign Date	07/01/2020
	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5	c.c	1498
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
Chassis No.	JN1BAAG11Z0111209	Colour	GREY
Odometer	95001 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	POOR		
	Cor	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	CRUCERO	5 mm
L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	CRUCERO	5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	CRUCERO	5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	CRUCERO	5 mm
	Descr	iption of Damages	BERTHER THE

5.	General Information			
	Accident Date	06/01/2020	Inspect Date / Time	07/01/2020 ( 03:55 PM )
	Survey held at	TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD		
		160 SIN MING DR #01-14 SIN MING AUTO CITY SINGAPORE 575722	′	
5a.	Remarks			
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.				
	Estimate Days of Repair			
5b.		Estimat	e Days of Repair	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJX 4367X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOTLID	DENTED	1,086.20	1,000.00
1	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING UPPER	BROKEN	482.60	257.40
1	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING LOWER	BROKEN	294.60	212.00
2	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP @\$140.30	NOT DAMAGED	280.60	-
1	BOOTLID LOGO	NECESSARY	256.30	95.00
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'SYLPHY'	NECESSARY	172.90	62.40
2	BOOTLID LAMP @\$658.20	O/S BROKEN	1,316.40	386.20
1	SET BOOTLID LOCK	JAMMED	236.50	236.50
1	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	BENT	98.20	98.20
1	BOOTLID LOCK SENSOR	BROKEN	181.30	181.30
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	TORN	286.30	286.30
2	BOOTLID HINGES @\$235.50	O/S BENT	471.00	170.00
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	NOT DAMAGED	398.30	
1	BOOTLID SPOILER	NOT DAMAGED	425.60	
1	BOOTLID ANTENNA SENSOR	NO SUCH PARTS	385.60	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	386.70	
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	698.30	698.30
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DISLODGE	265.20	265.20
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	NOT DAMAGED	987.20	
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD	NOT DAMAGED	271.70	
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP SPONGE	NO SUCH PARTS	345.60	
2	TAIL LAMP @\$853.40	BROKEN	1,706.80	1,238.00
2	TAIL LAMP BASE PANEL @\$381.50	O/S DENTED	763.00	381.50
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED	1,052.40	840.00
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER @\$236.40	NECESSARY	472.80	472.80
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$118.00	NOT NECESSARY	236.00	4
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$186.40	NO SUCH PARTS	372.80	
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE CENTRE	BROKEN	204.60	204.60
2	REAR BUMPER SPONGE SIDE @\$153.70	NO SUCH PARTS	307.40	
1	REAR BUMPER CHROME PROTECTOR	BROKEN	246.10	246.10
1	REAR BUMPER DIFUSSER	NO SUCH PARTS	487.60	

Report Ref No. CS/INC20000440/Byd3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP	DENTED	352.10	352.10
1	REAR FENDER RH	DENTED	927.50	927.50
1	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD	NO SUCH PARTS	184.60	3
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @\$354.20	BROKEN	708.40	354.20
1	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS MOULDING RH	NOT DAMAGED	148.60	-
1	EXHAUST PIPE	NOT DAMAGED	856.20	-
1	EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	NOT DAMAGED	186.20	-
	LESS 30% DISCOUNT		-5,562.06	-2,689.68
			12,978.14	6,275.92
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (SN)	NOT DAMAGED	80.00	-
1	BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING UPPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING LOWER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	BOOTLID SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	40.00
2	BOOTLID LAMP SEAL @\$80.00 (SN)	NO SUCH PARTS	160.00	-
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	REAR BUMPER DIFUSSER CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
2	TAIL LAMP CLIPS @\$50.00 (SN)	NECESSARY (1PC ONLY)	100.00	30.00
2	TAIL LAMP SEAL @\$80.00 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	-
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEAL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	40.00
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
1	REAR FENDER SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
11	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
1	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEAL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/INC20000440/Byd3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS @\$50.00 (SN)	NECESSARY (1PC ONLY)	100.00	30.00
1	REVERSE CAMERA (SN)	NOT DAMAGED	380.00	
2	REVERSE SENSOR @\$200.00 (SN)	CUT	400.00	200.00
			2,500.00	580.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEAT.		1,600.00	1,000.00
	CHECK WIRING.		100.00	30.00
	UPHOLSTERY.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	TO R&R BOOTLID COMPONENT.		100.00	60.00
	RUST PROOFING.		200.00	60.00
	R&R REAR WINDSCREEN.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	R&R EXHAUST PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
	R&R FUEL TANK PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	R&R REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	SPRAY PAINT.		1,600.00	1,000.00
	DIAGNOSTIC & RESET FAULT CODE.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	SPRAY REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	20.0
	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
			4,880.00	2,170.0
	GRAND TOTAL		20,358.14	9,025.9

339	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)		7,200.00
203	(10113 FRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONTINUED)	The second second second	

Report Ref No. CS/INC20000440/Byd3e2

LIM TEOW GUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.